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4723 COURTNEY VFD                         

5344723 COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE             

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5344723 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -164,000    -164,000     -93,616.26     -26,842.41            .00     -70,383.74   57.1%

  2023/03/000400 09/30/2022 GCR       -2,402.47 REF                                        DMV TAX AUG'22 VFD COURTNEY
  2023/03/000431 09/30/2022 GEN      -24,439.94 REF SEPT                                   COURTNEY CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -164,000    -164,000     -93,616.26     -26,842.41            .00     -70,383.74   57.1%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5344723 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0        -508.70        -222.39            .00         508.70  100.0%

  2023/03/000431 09/30/2022 GEN         -222.39 REF SEPT                                   COURTNEY PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0        -508.70        -222.39            .00         508.70  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5344723 43100  SALES TAX                    -15,000     -15,000            .00            .00            .00     -15,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -15,000     -15,000            .00            .00            .00     -15,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5344723 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0         -65.27         -40.09            .00          65.27  100.0%

  2023/03/000431 09/30/2022 GEN          -40.09 REF SEPT                                   DUE TO COURTNEY VFD

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JdRIbbvdWGgZrGKxuFUj0iCazgY%2FiaC9N1PSM05JtgSA9Lh1XiftH8hxGmSf3ruj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C5vL9NS58YTOGW31BQU0ATljFbKUF8azDBJPnMhKTcOSk6Zw0ikAxEuSQTucK32V
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nnkoMR6lq5gWUUZMwGBjb6AKGOE89JNfVXZDtcfIgsZY%2B6jUeLW7K3yAgwPQCHKH
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i3gm1PpKqLjlktnki%2BBMIwWULPLfsyDoNcHgRMuD%2BDctzDYQ4PTFY86wKOcwnjkE
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=em4yOVj68Q9bf0ILyW4O6GAs4w7%2F3UvRKT1eaoidN58iLlC1%2FYX%2Fs2rZvhLLUYlp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wFMz3Gto11SjWNmdAre%2BOaFJhj0MP1%2Blt0mdmkDBdSlYmJcE03JNr7nw4DiGXXI%2F
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=adqmhvkKnOq3Z0exbAQwkmTsGR3zaouRPGPslTQzQ02CXCuBYwq8zqQ4Wp7Vlfsi
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wd8sFSyUn8DkceiTCmjObnsKe3KlEClhMsp%2FOdbTtQPFN89OMr6kK3EK9cRV5VLZ
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     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0         -65.27         -40.09            .00          65.27  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5344723 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD - REVENUE          -179,000    -179,000     -94,190.23     -27,104.89            .00     -84,809.77   52.6%

     TOTAL COURTNEY VFD                    -179,000    -179,000     -94,190.23     -27,104.89            .00     -84,809.77   52.6%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -179,000    -179,000     -94,190.23     -27,104.89            .00     -84,809.77

                           GRAND TOTAL     -179,000    -179,000     -94,190.23     -27,104.89            .00     -84,809.77   52.6%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VBuwlN6Xyn3dgcpS0V4RZaIPFyfnoy3bgEQ76%2Fql0X10nwBtnTVxSghFBN023a0i


YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 01/31/2023 16:27
User:             ballen
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      3

                                                                                                         

                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 3
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 3
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 3
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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